
 

FRASER- CANYON Route # 9A 
Driver – Pat McInnes     

2017 / 2018 
 
 

Bus: 3780 
Start Time: 6:30 am. -  Bus Garage 
Route end:  8:45 am. - Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID 

# 
DESCRIPTION 

7:05 900A Yurkin Road 
7:30 902A Spuzzum First Ave 
7:38 904A Johnson Road 
7:50 906A Gateway Restaurant in Yale 
7:55 908A Hope River General Store 
7:58 910A Camp Squeah    (Access Road) 
8:00 912A 27052 Dogwood Valley Husky 
8:02 914A Nickle Mine Road & # 1 Hwy. 
8:03 916A 26055 # 1Hwy.               (Campers Roost) 
8:07 918A  American Creek 
8:10 920A Caribou Trailer Park 
8:17  DROP-OFF- TREC 
8:19  DROP-OFF - Hope Secondary 
8:22  DROP-OFF - Coquilhalla  
8:27  DROP-OFF - Tillicum 
8:33  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

  POST-TRIP INSPECTION & BUS 
CLEANING 

 
Total Time:         Hrs.      Up dated  Nov 2017 
Distance:             Kms. 
Students:              



 
FRASER-CANYON Route # 9P 

Driver – Pat McInnes 
2017 / 2018 

 
 

 
Bus: 3780 
Start Time:    2:30        pm. Bus Garage 
Route End:    4:30        pm. Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 

2:45  Pick-up Coquihalla                                          (Dept. 2:52) 
2:54  Pick-up DASP                                                  (Dept. 2:55) 
3:00  Pick-up Hope Secondary School                     (Dept. 3:05) 
3:08 920P Caribou Trailer Park (Stop- on right  Parents cross when 

Safe) 
3:10 918P # 4 Trans Canada Hwy     (American Creek) 
3:13 916P 26055 # 1 Hwy. (Camper’s Roost ) 

3:14 914P Nickel Mine Road & Hwy 1 
3:15 912P 27052 Dogwood Valley                                                

(Husky) 
3:18 910P Camp Squeaha                 (Access  Road) 
3:20 900P 900 Yurkin Road 
3:22 908P Hope River Store 
3:35 906P Gateway Restaurant in Yale         
3:40 904P Johnson Road 
3:45 902P Spuzzum First Ave 

   
  Return to bus parking in Boston Bar 
  Post-Trip Inspection & Bus Cleaning 
 
Total Time:           Hrs.                 Up Dated -  Nov 2017 
Distance:               Kms. 
Students                  


	FRASER- CANYON Route # 9A
	Driver – Pat McInnes
	2017 / 2018
	Bus: 3780
	Start Time: 6:30 am. -  Bus Garage
	Route end:  8:45 am. - Bus Garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus

	STOP ID #
	DESCRIPTION

	TIME
	Route 9 PM.pdf
	FRASER-CANYON Route # 9P
	Driver – Pat McInnes

	STOP ID #
	DESCRIPTION

	TIME


